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Ripple provides one frictionless experience to send money globally using the power of blockchain.

Ripple offers a global real-time payment system that enables banks and financial institutions around the world to
directly transact with each other without the need for a central correspondent. The company also offers FX Market
Making, a solution enabling enterprises to gain access to cross-currency liquidity through a distributed network that
allows foreign exchange to be externally sourced from a competitive FX marketplace or an internal FX trading desk.
This minimizes FX exposure thereby lowering the volatility and counter-party risk of trades. Ripple Insights features
industry updates, insider perspectives, and in-depth market analysis.

Overview

Geographic Region: West Coast US

Industry: Blockchain / Cryptocurrency

Company Website:

http://ripple.com/

CEO: Brad Garlinghouse

Funding Rounds

m Transaction Type Lead Investor Capital Raised

2013-04-14
2013-05-14
2013-11-12
2015-05-19
2015-10-06
2016-09-15
2019-12-20

Angel Round

Angel Round

Seed Round
Series A
Series A
Series B

Series C

Later Stage VC

Core Innovation Capital
IDG Capital
Santander InnoVentures

SBI Investment

Tetragon Financial
Group Limited
Aurum Venture Partners
and Ventioneers

$1.5M
$1.4M
$3.5M
$28M
$4M
$55M
$200M

Investors

Tetragon Financial Group Limited
SBI Investment

Route 66 Ventures
PMT Ventures
Hinge Capital

CRCM Ventures
Seagate Technology

Accenture

Blockchain Capital

$10B

$15.00B


http://ripple.com/

