Ripple



Ripple provides one frictionless experience to send money globally using the power of blockchain.

Ripple offers a global real-time payment system that enables banks and financial institutions around the world to directly transact with each other without the need for a central correspondent. The company also offers FX Market Making, a solution enabling enterprises to gain access to cross-currency liquidity through a distributed network that allows foreign exchange to be externally sourced from a competitive FX marketplace or an internal FX trading desk. This minimizes FX exposure thereby lowering the volatility and counter-party risk of trades. Ripple Insights features industry updates, insider perspectives, and in-depth market analysis.

Overview

Geographic Region: West Coast US

Industry: Blockchain / Cryptocurrency

Company Website:

http://ripple.com/

CEO: Brad Garlinghouse

Investors

Tetragon Financial Group Limited

SBI Investment

Route 66 Ventures

PMT Ventures

Hinge Capital

CRCM Ventures

Seagate Technology

Accenture

Blockchain Capital

Funding Rounds

Date	Transaction Type	Lead Investor	Capital Raised	Valuation
2013-04-14	Angel Round	-	\$1.5M	
2013-05-14	Angel Round	-	\$1.4M	
2013-11-12	Seed Round	Core Innovation Capital	\$3.5M	
2015-05-19	Series A	IDG Capital	\$28M	
2015-10-06	Series A	Santander InnoVentures	\$4M	
2016-09-15	Series B	SBI Investment	\$55M	
2019-12-20	Series C	Tetragon Financial Group Limited	\$200M	\$10B
-	Later Stage VC	Aurum Venture Partners and Ventioneers	-	\$15.00B